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The Combinatorics Seminar

SPRING 2015

Best Viewed With Any Browser

Directions to the department.

Organizers: Laura Anderson, Vaidy Sivaraman, and Thomas Zaslavsky.

Tuesday, January 27■

No meeting today. The Seminar is still preparing for the Spring Term.

Tuesday, February 3■

No meeting today. The Combinatorics Seminar suggests:
    Thursday, February 5
    The Geometry/Topology Seminar
Speaker: Ivan Izmestiev (Freie Universität Berlin)
Title: Variational Properties of the Discrete Hilbert-Einstein Functional
Time: 2:50 - 3:50
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, February 10■

Speaker: Vaidy Sivaraman (Binghamton)
Title: The Joint Mathematics Meetings
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, February 17 (joint with the Algebra Seminar)■

Speaker: Marcelo Aguiar (Cornell)
Title: The Steinberg Torus and the Coxeter Complex of a Weyl Group
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Thursday, February 26 (joint with the Geometry/Topology and Algebra Seminars)■

(Note special day.)
Speaker: Eric Swartz (Western Australia)
Title: Generalized Quadrangles With Symmetry
Time: 2:50 - 3:50
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, March 3■

No meeting today.
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Tuesday, March 10■

No meeting today.

Tuesday, March 17■

No meeting today.

Tuesday, March 24■

No meeting today.

Saturday, March 28■

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS DAY at Bard College

Tuesday, March 31■

Speaker: Farbod Shokrieh (Cornell)
Title: Divisors on Tropical Curves and the Matrix-Tree Theorem
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, April 14■

Speaker: Melissa Fuentes (Binghamton)
Title: Bounds on Independent Sets of Graphs
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, April 21■

Speaker: Richard Behr (Binghamton)
Title: Graph Orientations and Linear Extensions
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, April 28■

Speaker: Ting Su (Binghamton)
Title: Simple Edge Polytopes from Finite Graphs, Part I
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, May 5■

Speaker: Ting Su (Binghamton)
Title: Simple Edge Polytopes from Finite Graphs, Part II
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Friday, May 8 (Note special day)■

Speaker: Thomas Zaslavsky (Binghamton)
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Title: The Acyclotope and Hyperplanes of a Graph
Time: 1:10 - 2:10 (Note special time)
Room: WH-100E

Saturday, May 9■

GRAPH THEORY DAY 69 at Bronx Community College

To the Combinatorics Seminar main page.
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